Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

66

3

4

70

11

64

61

63

10

62

65

67

Fahlén, Max
Sterling, Filippa
Rehnman, Lina
Eklund, Malin
Engstrém, Edith
Szabo, Gellert
Angstrém, Emelie
Frykman, Hampus
Johansson, Nora
Bjork, Linus
Myllyla, Mira
Jonsson, Evert
Ejlegard, Linnea
Persson, Tea
Andersson, Oskar
Skytt, Felix

Jetté, Stéphane

AgeeRaceTiming.com

MALARLOPPET 750M

Time Pace Type
00:11:31.190 N/A Swimme
00:11:43.273 N/A Swir:1me
00:12:02.080  N/A Swir:1me
00:12:06.473 N/A SWifrnme
00:12:10.476  N/A SWirrnme
00:12:32.133 N/A 5Wirrnme
00:13:10.350  N/A Swir:wme
00:13:29.063  N/A Swirrnme
00:13:31.926  N/A SWirrnme
00:13:35.110 N/A SWirrnme
00:13:47.576  N/A SWirrnme
00:14:14.693 N/A SWirrnme
00:14:58.446  N/A Swir:Wme
00:15:14.536  N/A Swir:1me
00:15:50.426  N/A Swirrnme
00:16:01.740 N/A SWirtnme
00:17:13.480 N/A SWirrnme

r

Age(Sex)
0(m)

0(F)
0(F)
O(F)
O(F)
o(M)
14(F)
o(M)
O(F)
o(M)
0(F)
o(M)
12(F)
0(F)
o(M)
o(M)

o(M)

Place Bib # Name

Printed: 2015-08-09 19:51:25

Time

Pace

Type Age(sex)

Page: 1of 1



