MÄLARLOPPET 750M

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>		Age(Sex)
1	66	Fahlén, Max	00:11:31.190	N/A	Swimme r	0(M)
2	3	Sterling, Filippa	00:11:43.273	N/A	Swimme r	0(F)
3	4	Rehnman, Lina	00:12:02.080	N/A	Swimme r	0(F)
4	7	Eklund, Malin	00:12:06.473	N/A	Swimme r	0(F)
5	9	Engström, Edith	00:12:10.476	N/A	Swimme r	0(F)
6	70	Szabo, Gellert	00:12:32.133	N/A	Swimme	0(M)
7	11	Ängström, Emelie	00:13:10.350	N/A	Swimme	14(F)
8	64	Frykman, Hampus	00:13:29.063	N/A	Swimme	0(M)
9	8	Johansson, Nora	00:13:31.926	N/A	Swimme r	0(F)
10	61	Björk, Linus	00:13:35.110	N/A	Swimme	0(M)
11	5	Myllylä, Mira	00:13:47.576	N/A	Swimme	0(F)
12	63	Jonsson, Evert	00:14:14.693	N/A	Swimme	0(M)
13	10	Ejlegård, Linnea	00:14:58.446	N/A	Swimme	12(F)
14	6	Persson, Tea	00:15:14.536	N/A	Swimme r	0(F)
15	62	Andersson, Oskar	00:15:50.426	N/A	Swimme r	0(M)
16	65	Skytt, Felix	00:16:01.740	N/A	Swimme	0(M)
17	67	Jetté, Stéphane	00:17:13.480	N/A	Swimme	0(M)

Place Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(sex

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 2015-08-09 19:51:25 Page: 1 of 1